
Five reserved seats for just $25 
(Coupons in the Sunday Midland Reporter-Telegram)

    ... and a free scoop of ice cream for everyone

Ice Cream Sundays

Buy one ticket ... get one free 
(Coupons at any area Baskin-Robbins location)
 &  a coupon for a FREE burrito from Taco Villa

2-for-1 Tuesdays

‘Hound Dogs are half-price at every Wednesday home game
1/2-Price Hot Dogs Wednesdays

Half-Price Draft Beer & Half-Price Fountain Drinks
See schedule of "Thirsty Thursdays" (above)

Thirsty Thursdays

MAYMAY JUNEJUNE JULYJULY

AUGUSTAUGUST SEPTEMBERSEPTEMBER

HOME ROAD

Tuesday   May 11
Opening Night / Schedule MagnetsOpening Night / Schedule Magnets

RockHounds Clear Fanny PacksRockHounds Clear Fanny Packs

Friday   May 14
RockHounds Bucket HatsRockHounds Bucket Hats

Sunday   May 16
RockHounds Women's Visors

Friday   May 28
MatamoscasMatamoscas Mugs Mugs

Friday   June 4
RockHounds Jerseys - KidsRockHounds Jerseys - Kids

Friday   June 25
RockHounds BBQ SetsRockHounds BBQ Sets

Friday   July 16
Matamoscas Necklace FansMatamoscas Necklace Fans

Friday   July 23
Jesus Luzardo BobbleheadsJesus Luzardo Bobbleheads

Friday   August 13
Matamoscas Travel TumblersMatamoscas Travel Tumblers

Friday   August 20
RockHounds T-ShirtsRockHounds T-Shirts

Friday   September 3
RockHounds Jerseys - AdultsRockHounds Jerseys - Adults

Friday   September 17
RockHounds CapsRockHounds Caps

Sunday   September 19
Fan Appreciation Day Fan Appreciation Day 

Team Card SetsTeam Card Sets

Giveaways

May  13
May  27

June  3
June  24

July  15 
July  22

August  12
August  19

September  2 
September  16

Thursdays
Thirsty

SaturdaySaturday		 May	 15
SaturdaySaturday		 May	 29

SaturdaySaturday		 June	 5
SaturdaySaturday		 June	 26

SaturdaySaturday		 July	 17
SaturdaySaturday		 July	 24

SaturdaySaturday		 August	 14
SaturdaySaturday		 August	 21

SaturdaySaturday		 Sept.	 4
SaturdaySaturday		 Sept.	 18

Postgame
FireworksFireworks

A L L    D A T E S   &   T I M E S    S U B J E C T    T O    C H A N G E 

(432)(432)
520 -520 -
22552255

GameGame
TimesTimes

Tuesday & WednesdayTuesday & Wednesday
6:30 p.m.

Thursday, Friday Thursday, Friday 
& Saturday& Saturday

SundaySunday
7:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

RockHounds Baseball RockHounds Baseball 20212021


